
Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
102 
18 

408 
13 

Class 
OK JR 

OK JR 

OK JR 

OK JR 

Name 
MURILO MAZZOTI 
LUCAS KUHN 

FRANCISCO ROCHA 
ANTÔNIO CLARO 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
CRG 

CRG 
TONY KART 

Laps 
15 
15 

4 
1 

Total Tm 
12:21.993 

12:25.697 

3:16.580 

34.516 

Diff 

3.704 

11 Laps 
14 Laps 

Gap 

3.704 

11 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
33.891 
33.799 

34.065 
34.411 

In Lap 
1 
1 

1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.704 

Avg. Speed 

90,971 

Best Lap Tm 

33.799 

Best Speed 

133,140 

Best Lap by 

18 - LUCAS KUHN 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
     OK JR REGIONAL CUP 

1a BATERIA 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:20:35 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

07/06/2025 13:40 


